

TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2006- 2007 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)						SCHEDULE "A"
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2006	0	21,862,376	133,172,528	155,034,904		
JUL 2005	0	22,399,313	139,330,624	161,729,937	-6,695,033	-4.1%
AUG 2006	0	23,934,720	139,481,248	163,415,968		
AUG 2005	0	24,602,582	141,377,456	165,980,038	-2,564,070	-1.5%
SEP 2006	0	22,208,623	127,538,559	149,747,182		
SEP 2005	0	22,712,814	129,927,648	152,640,462	-2,893,280	-1.9%
OCT 2006	0	23,264,224	135,643,453	158,907,677		
OCT 2005	0	22,031,972	136,269,089	158,301,061	606,616	0.4%
NOV 2006	0	21,429,458	128,865,427	150,294,885		
NOV 2005	0	23,081,637	132,712,078	155,793,715	-5,498,830	-3.5%
DEC 2006	0	20,505,829	135,227,046	155,732,875		
DEC 2005	0	22,433,973	138,404,701	160,838,674	-5,105,799	-3.2%
JAN 2007	0	20,063,107	128,269,211	148,332,318		
JAN 2006	0	19,607,902	125,170,014	144,777,916	3,554,402	2.5%
FEB 2007	0	17,261,144	117,634,460	134,895,604		
FEB 2006	0	18,495,440	117,559,945	136,055,385	-1,159,781	-0.9%
MAR 2007	0	20,772,157	130,521,227	151,293,384		
MAR 2006	0	21,701,472	130,966,679	152,668,151	-1,374,767	-0.9%
APR 2007	0	20,549,560	126,122,779	146,672,339		
APR 2006	0	20,608,777	127,527,640	148,136,417	-1,464,078	-1.0%
MAY 2007	0	23,728,716	135,319,880	159,048,596		
MAY 2006	0	22,477,083	133,483,223	155,960,306	3,088,290	2.0%
JUNE 2007	0	22,934,331	133,328,446	156,262,777		
JUNE 2006	0	22,952,914	132,235,198	155,188,112	1,074,665	0.7%

ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2006 - 2007 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)					SCHEDULE "B"	
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2006	0	21,862,376	133,172,528	155,034,904		
JUL 2005	0	22,399,313	139,330,624	161,729,937	-6,695,033	-4.1%
AUG 2006	0	45,797,096	272,653,776	318,450,872		
AUG 2005	0	47,001,895	280,708,080	327,709,975	-9,259,103	-2.8%
SEP 2006	0	68,005,719	400,192,335	468,198,054		
SEP 2005	0	69,714,709	410,635,728	480,350,437	-12,152,383	-2.5%
OCT 2006	0	91,269,943	535,835,788	627,105,731		
OCT 2005	0	91,746,681	546,904,817	638,651,498	-11,545,767	-1.8%
NOV 2006	0	112,699,401	664,704,215	777,403,616		
NOV 2005	0	114,828,318	679,616,895	794,445,213	-17,041,597	-2.1%
DEC 2006	0	133,205,230	799,931,261	933,136,491		
DEC 2005	0	137,262,291	818,021,596	955,283,887	-22,147,396	-2.3%
JAN 2007	0	153,268,337	928,200,472	1,081,468,809		
JAN 2006	0	156,870,193	943,191,610	1,100,061,803	-18,592,994	-1.7%
FEB 2007	0	170,529,481	1,045,834,932	1,216,364,413		
FEB 2006	0	175,365,633	1,060,751,555	1,236,117,188	-19,752,775	-1.6%
MAR 2007	0	191,301,638	1,176,356,159	1,367,657,797		
MAR 2006	0	197,067,105	1,191,718,234	1,388,785,339	-21,127,542	-1.5%
APR 2007	0	211,851,198	1,302,478,938	1,514,330,136		
APR 2006	0	217,675,882	1,319,245,874	1,536,921,756	-22,591,620	-1.5%
MAY 2007	0	235,579,914	1,437,798,818	1,673,378,732		
MAY 2006	0	240,152,965	1,452,729,097	1,692,882,062	-19,503,330	-1.2%
JUNE 2007	0	258,514,245	1,571,127,264	1,829,641,509		
JUNE 2006	0	263,105,879	1,584,964,295	1,848,070,174	-18,428,665	-1.0%